

ITEM NO.33

IN COURT NO.5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33370/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 04/06/2010 in WA No.1169/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

FRANCIS REBELLO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.VIMALA & ORS.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/01/2014 This Petition was called on for default today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner,
time is extended up to 24th January, 2014 to deposit costs of
Rs.500/- with the Supreme Court Legal Services Committee.

[Neeta]
Sr. P.A.

[Kalyani Gupta]
Court Master